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Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year
First Seme:
PSYT
DAAC
DAAC
PSYC
PSYT

Second Semester

CMSW
CMSW
DAAC
ENGL
PSYC
PSYT

ster

1429
1319
1304
1300
1309

1309
1166
1309
1301
2301
2321

Second Year
First Semester

DAAC
DAAC
PSYT
DAAC
KINE

Second Semester

2307
1311
2331
2354

MATH 1314
PSYT 2345
DAAC 2341
DAAC 2367
ELEC

Total Hours

Interviewing & Communication Skills
Introduction to Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions
Pharmacology of Addiction

Learning Frameworks

Health Psychology

Problems of Children and Adolescents
Practicum

Assessment Skills of Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions

Composition I
General Psychology
Crisis Intervention

Addicted Family Intervention
Counseling Theories

Abnormal Psychology
Dynamics of Group Counseling
Physical Activity

College Algebra

Principles of Behavior Management and Modification
Counseling Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions
Practicum

Humanities/Fine Arts Selection

Credit

4
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