

## Chemical Dependency Specialization (MHCF5) 511503 Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year			
First Semester			Credit
PSYT	1429	Interviewing & Communication Skills	4
DAAC	1319	Introduction to Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions	3
DAAC	1304	Pharmacology of Addiction	3
PSYC	1300	Learning Frameworks	3
PSYT	1309	Health Psychology	3
Second Semester			
CMSW	1309	Problems of Children and Adolescents	3
CMSW	1166	Practicum	1
DAAC	1309	Assessment Skills of Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions	3
<b>ENGL</b>	1301	Composition I	3
PSYC	2301	General Psychology	3
PSYT	2321	Crisis Intervention	3
Second Year			
First Semester			
DAAC	2307	Addicted Family Intervention	3
DAAC	1311	Counseling Theories	3
PSYT	2331	Abnormal Psychology	3
DAAC	2354	Dynamics of Group Counseling	3
KINE		Physical Activity	1
Second Semester			
MATH	1314	College Algebra	3
PSYT	2345	Principles of Behavior Management and Modification	3
DAAC	2341	Counseling Alcohol and Other Drug Addictions	3
DAAC	2367	Practicum	3
ELEC		Humanities/Fine Arts Selection	3
Total Hours			60